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Bachelor of

of this University held in the month Of “#.mdee Dec2006 and
was placed in the .. ... First... class.

Chapra, Registrar /Controller of Examination(s)
Dated:........osui 21,10-2022
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Student ID

Name

The ICFAI University

Dehradun
TRANSCRIPT

: 07PMP18513
: ATUL KUMAR

Program

Duration

: MBA

: 2 Years

Academic
Year

Semester

Course

Course Title

Credits

Grade | Category | CGPA

Credits
Used

2007-08

INM511
INM521
INM531
INM541
INM551
INM561
INM571
SS-|

Marketing Management - |
Quantitative Methods
Financial Management - |
Organizational Behavior
Managerial Economics

IT for Managers
Accounting for Managers
Soft Skills Lab - |

w

5.74

23

INM512
INM522
INM532
INM542
INM552
INM562
INM572
INM582
SS-1l

Marketing Management - |1

Financial Management - ||

Operations Management

Human Resource Management
Macroeconomics and Business Environment
Business Research Methods

Legal Environment of Business

Enterprise Solutions for Managers

Soft Skills Lab - Il

5.87

a7

2008-09

SIP

INCIP1

Summer Internship Program

5.89

53

2008-09

INM611
INM621
MKEG31
MKE651
HRE611
HRE631
SS-ll
INT611

Management Control Systems
Business Strategy - |

Services Marketing

Retail Management
Corporate Communication
Training and Development
Soft Skills Lab - I
Management Thesis - |

EL
EL
EL
EL

5.92

79

INM612
INM622
MKEG42
MKEB62
HRE632
HRE642
$50004
INT612

Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
Business Strategy - Il

Sales and Distribution Management
Strategic Marketing Management
Leadership Skills and Change Management
Employment Laws

Soft Skills Lab - |V

Management Thesis - ||
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5.94

105

CREDITS COMPLETED: 105

April 29, 2009

CREDITS USED IN CGPA: 105

byan Koy B

Checked by Controller of Examinations

CGPA: 5.94

Registrar
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The ICFAI University

Dehradun

Upon the recommendation of the Academic Council,

hereby confers on

Atul Kumar

the degree of

Master of Business Adminisiration

in recognition of proficiency in the General
and Special Courses of study prescribed by the University and having
passed the Examinations for the same.
Given this the Twenty Ninth Day of April, Two Thousand and Nine

under the Seal of the University.
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528918124402 Controller of Examinations Registrar Vice-Chancellor
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For ontine verficanon of Ine certificale, please wisit wivw Juuttarakhand.edu infoley

(3 Scanned with OKEN Scanner



