



M/ 19305197

JAI PRAKASH VISHWAVIDYALAYA (UNIVERSITY)
CHAPRA (BIHAR)



PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

This is to certify thatATUL KUMAR.....

Roll No.411941..... Registration No.101573/2003..

ofRajendra College, Chapra..... passed the

Bachelor ofScience (Physics Hons.) Part III..... Examination 2006

of this University held in the month ofDec 2006 and

was placed in theFirst.... class.

Chapra,

Dated:.....21.10.2022

Registrar /Controller of Examination(s)



Scanned with OKEN Scanner



The ICFAI University

Dehradun

TRANSCRIPT

Student ID : 07PMP18513

Program : MBA

Name : ATUL KUMAR

Duration : 2 Years

Academic Year	Semester	Course	Course Title	Credits	Grade	Category	CGPA	Credits Used
2007-08	I	INM511	Marketing Management - I	3	D			
		INM521	Quantitative Methods	3	C			
		INM531	Financial Management - I	3	C			
		INM541	Organizational Behavior	3	C			
		INM551	Managerial Economics	3	C			
		INM561	IT for Managers	3	C			
		INM571	Accounting for Managers	3	C			
		SS - I	Soft Skills Lab - I	2	C		5.74	23
	II	INM512	Marketing Management - II	2	C			
		INM522	Financial Management - II	3	C			
		INM532	Operations Management	3	C			
		INM542	Human Resource Management	3	C			
		INM552	Macroeconomics and Business Environment	3	C			
		INM562	Business Research Methods	2	C			
		INM572	Legal Environment of Business	3	C			
		INM582	Enterprise Solutions for Managers	3	C			
		SS - II	Soft Skills Lab - II	2	C		5.87	47
2008-09	SIP	INCIP1	Summer Internship Program	6	C		5.89	53
2008-09	III	INM611	Management Control Systems	3	C			
		INM621	Business Strategy - I	3	C			
		MKE631	Services Marketing	3	C	EL		
		MKE651	Retail Management	3	C	EL		
		HRE611	Corporate Communication	3	C	EL		
		HRE631	Training and Development	3	C	EL		
		SS - III	Soft Skills Lab - III	2	C			
		INT611	Management Thesis - I	6	C		5.92	79
	IV	INM612	Business Ethics and Corporate Governance	3	C			
		INM622	Business Strategy - II	3	C			
		MKE642	Sales and Distribution Management	3	C	EL		
		MKE662	Strategic Marketing Management	3	C	EL		
		HRE632	Leadership Skills and Change Management	3	C	EL		
		HRE642	Employment Laws	3	C	EL		
		SSO004	Soft Skills Lab - IV	2	C			
		INT612	Management Thesis - II	6	C		5.94	105

CREDITS COMPLETED: 105

CREDITS USED IN CGPA: 105

CGPA: 5.94



April 29, 2009

Checked by

Controller of Examinations

Bijan Roy

Registrar



The ICFAI University

Dehradun

Upon the recommendation of the Academic Council,
hereby confers on

Atul Kumar

the degree of

Master of Business Administration

in recognition of proficiency in the General
and Special Courses of study prescribed by the University and having
passed the Examinations for the same.

Given this the Twenty Ninth Day of April, Two Thousand and Nine
under the Seal of the University.



528918124402

Bijan Ray
Controller of Examinations

Samir H. J.
Registrar

Samir H. J.
Vice-Chancellor